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Trotteur

Nom

Poulain Arthur
Tissandier Manon
Petit Armand

Dupont Gauthier
Prevel Robin
Lemarchand Louis
Gautier Kévin

Marie Jean-charles
Buchon Lucas
Dudout Loane
Sanchez Jade

Dupin Margot
Daufresne Christophe
Daufresne Lili
Tissandier Agathe
Lefevre Raphaél
Feaux De Lacroix Emmanuelle
Leredde Thais
Boscher Camille
Lemarchand Jules
Féaux De Lacroix Noémie
Poulain Elsa
Tissandier Yoann
Francois Marie
Lemiegre Virginie
Lemarchand Sebastien
Truffaut Gabin
Truffaut Franck
Boscher Mathieu
Tissandier Audrey
Lefevre Paul

Gaignon Marléne
Gagez Anne

Feret Elsa

Launay Jade

Virking Raid

Vir'é
Nocturne
01:07:38 1
Temps Points
01:37:15 24
02:16:34 1
02:16:34 1
01:24:41 32
01:24:41 32
01:30:00 26
01:27:00 29
02:02:54 4
02:02:54 4
01:30:00 26
01:58:48 10
01:58:48 10
02:02:54 4
01:37:15 24
01:27:00 29
02:16:34 1
02:53:26 1

Temps Points Temps Points

CcOBS

Raid'Obs

Co23a4 T 46T 01:12:43

Temps
01:12:43
01:12:43
01:26:41
01:31:03
01:31:03
01:17:18
01:17:18
01:28:01
01:28:01
01:22:25
01:18:45
01:18:45
01:28:28

01:34:05

01:41:09

01:21:17

01:54:21
01:26:41

01:21:17
01:19:24
01:19:24

1er

Points

35
35
22
19
19
32
32
21
21
25
29
29
20

14

26

22

26
27
27

Orientation
Caennaise
Noct'O

Caennaise
00:45:42 qer
Temps Points
00:45:42 35
00:45:42 35
00:57:03 26
00:57:03 26
00:51:16 27
00:51:16 27
00:47:30 32
00:47:30 32
01:22:13 1
00:51:05 29
01:02:24 23
01:00:12 24
01:00:12 24
01:02:24 23
01:21:07 1
01:06:46 18
01:06:46 18
01:00:12 24
01:21:57 1
01:05:50 21
01:05:50 21

T.C. Val
Course
des pélerins
108 1¢
Temps Points
85 23
46 12
95 32
95 32
73 17
89 25
89 25
73 17
46 12
82 21
82 21
72 16
75 18
78 20
78 20
73 17
41 8
72 16
40 7
40 7
85 24
85 24

LNCO
FINALE

1er
Temps Points
00:36:39 32
00:36:39 32
00:46:08 26
00:39:17 27
00:39:17 27
00:34:07 35
00:34:07 35
00:50:24 25
00:50:24 25
00:38:22 29
00:46:08 26
00:38:22 29
01:08:23 24
00:50:24 25

Challenge

Total
169
157
128
128
128
119
102

94
94
90
88
88
87
85
85
83
76
75
74
74
69
69
66
64
60
60
55
54
54
54
51
48
48
45
45
44



36
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
44
44
44
44
49
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
56
56
56
56
56
62
63
63
63
63
67
67
67
67
67
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
78

Feaux Delacroix Noemie

Poulain Justine
Daubert Marylou
Sanchez Martin
Foucher Fanny
Foucher Guillaume
Gasselin Romane
Bocquet Yaél
Allais Ulysse
Benard Antonin
Legros Cédric
Legros Cyrille
Kervarec Caroline
Gosselin Delphine
Septvant Ninon
Buchon Stéphane
Gosselin Bertrand
Launay Cédric
Launay Alice
Leblond Thibaut
Daufresne Paul
Brassart Elouan
Gardie Frédéric
Gardie Noel
Lambert Gaetan
Laigre Pauline
Fevrier Lola
Ledigou Gustave
Fevrier Maryline
Laigre Biard Pauline
Espinoza Diego
Vallee Marie
Weber Lea
Debieu Quentin
Le Tensorer Haude
Marie Loris
Lepeltier Victor
Bonnel Alyssia
Roulland Emilie
Salaiin Enzo
Naigeon Pierre
Leprince Dominique
Leprince Aubin

01:22:25
01:34:05

01:54:21

01:41:09

01:41:09

01:18:45

01:25:07
01:24:50
01:24:50

25
17

14

14

29

23
24
24

01:22:13
01:43:06

00:59:15
00:59:15
01:09:51

01:08:40
00:47:30

01:09:51
02:05:33
02:05:33

00:51:05
00:51:05

01:21:07

25
25
16

17
32

16

29
29

1

52
41
52
52

108
108

75

95
95
95
93

93

92

92

19

14
8

14
14

35
35

18

29

29

29
27

27

26
26

01:08:23

01:12:39
01:12:39

24

23
23

44
42
41
40
39
39
37
35
35
35
35
35
34
32
32
32
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23



78
78
78
78
78
78
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
102
102
102
102
102
102
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

Mougin Céline

Moncond'huy Stéphane

Kebli Soraya

Bocquet Jean-baptiste

Calandot Frangois
Frémont Lubin
Mary Jean-charles
Dumaine Thomas
Vivier Cyril

Leray Dany

Leray Marceau
Guerin Maxence
Guerin Augustin
Guerin Vincent
Degoumois Alice
Cauchon Marine
Le Poec Erwan
Delamare Charléne
Heurtaux Ana
Heurtaux Pascal
Voivenel Patrick
Voivenel Frangoise
Lariviere Sébastien
Lariviere Kylian
Fremont Marc
Senecal Hugo
Jamot Isabelle

Le Gac Mickael
Margueritte Marie
Margueritte Luc
Neel Karine
Lerogeron Fanny
Lerogeron Lola
Lerogeron Francois
Pontvianne Sacha
Naigeon Mathilde
Chenu Corentin
Chenu David
Septvant Gabin
Daufresne Tom
Septvant Sébastien
Leredde Damien
Leredde Camille

01:25:07

01:28:28
01:28:28

23

20
20

01:03:57
01:03:57
01:03:57
01:03:57

01:06:35
01:06:35
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:05:55

22
22
22
22

19
19
20
20
20

85

85
85

78
78

23
22
22
01:33:20 22
01:33:20 22
20
20

23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
148
148
148
148
148
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153

Toullier Aymeric
Lecoq Franck
Laville Lucien
Leudet Elodie
Leger Betty
Lehault André
Lehault Mathilde
Laigre Didier
Laigre Nelly
Normand Joél
Normand Cyrille
Portier Bastien
Robinson Serge
Portier Héléne
Divay Maxime

Dubourdieu Stéphane
Dubourdieu Frangois
Dubourdieu Clément

Ragougneau Andy
Guillaume Julie
Portier Fabienne
Portier Damien
Guerin Josephine
Guerin Sandrine
Gosselin Clara
Leroux Magali
Normand Valérie
Teissere Gilles
Boissel Arnaud
Thorain Sébastien
Hemmerle Isabelle
Hemmerle Marc
Clavel Julie
Bonvoisin Robin
Samain Emile
Samain Barbara
Lebas Claire
Cavinaud Damien
Brassart Eryne
Villedieu Manon
Brassart Sophie
Carceller Patrick
Carceller Héléne
Chaput Christophe

01:34:00
01:34:00

01:34:00

01:34:55
01:34:55
01:34:55

01:37:04
01:37:04

18
18

18

16
16
16

15
15

03:24:54

01:20:05
01:20:05
01:20:05

01:08:40

01:10:55
01:10:55
01:10:55
01:13:55
01:13:55

1

19
78
78

2

2

2

17

15

15

15

12 28

12 28
65

19
19

w

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



153
153
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
204
204
204
204
204
204

Chaput Titouan
Faudet Olivier
Coignard Laurent
Bizeul Yohan
Janniere Isabelle
Chevalier Hakima
Lelong Aurélie
Maillard Valérie
Launay Natacha
Lacassin Marion
Langers Héloise
Kahil Nabil

Kahil Benedicte
Goubard Sebastien
Leloy Manon
Leloy Patrick
Viger Floralie
Viger Gérald
Leconte Christelle
Lamblin Marie
Gueroult Claire
Gueroult Romuald
Rousselet Lia
Gosselin Louise
Rousselet Olivier
Piedvache Mylene
Leridon Malo
Aubrun Thibaut
Manson Sonia
Robinson Mathilde
Portier Fanny
Phelippot Stephanie
Le Cesne Noe
Wilhem Tom
Wilhem Yann
Gabin Cécile
Chaigne Sébastien
Chauvac Katheline
Lefevre Inés
Breuil Johan
Aurélien Lanchon
Durville Julie
Jansen Yohann

04:15:00

01:41:30
01:41:30

01:41:58
01:41:58

13
13

12
12

01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:04

01:13:42
01:13:42
01:13:42

01:13:55
01:13:55

14
14
14
14

13
13
13

12
12

65
65

52
52

15
15

13
13

15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11



204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
252
252

Lopez Raphaél
Leclere Camille
Mabire Romain
Ballouard Chloé
Lefort Abel
Ballouard Patrick
Brunet Renaud
Brunet Lucie
Endress Marie
Lacour Thea
Benlyazid Khaldoune
Coutance Veronique
Gilles Arnaud
Blondel Héléne
Legrand Adrien
Noel Adrien

Neel Jessica
Malenfant Bruno
Malenfant Romain
Boittin Thomas
Delafosse Kévin
Gouffier Florence
Lemains Laurence
Rolland Léonie
Rolland Guillaume
Masselin Lou
Denis Nicolas
Galiazzo Sonia
Millet Romain
Giffaut Damien
Fauvel Alexandre
Marie Valentin
Prokop Maxime
Lebois Clément
Lebois David
Gilles Loic
Mieusement Héléne
Himber Alexis
Fournier Lucie
Bainey Bastien
Le-meur Cedric
Mahalin Flavie
Le-peutrec Elise
Desbordes Boris

01:46:35
01:46:35

01:47:41
01:47:41

01:50:55
01:50:55

01:57:21
01:57:21

01:57:30
01:57:30

11
11

10
10

©

\l

(e}

01:16:50
01:14:06
01:14:06
01:14:06

01:16:50
01:16:50

01:16:53
01:16:53

01:17:21
01:17:21

01:18:07

10
11
11
11

10
10

©

45
45

43
44
44

43

11
11

10
10
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252
252
252
252
252
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
296
296

Venrillon Blandine
Poire Catherine
Cheval Celine
Cheval Noeline
Barbedette Elouanne
Lebaudy Juliette
Ruault Mélanie
Lebaudy Victor
Melcer Francois
Deleu Laurence
Poupel Coralie
Demiaute Jessica
Mauduy Frédéric

Rousseaux Jean-baptiste

Zanetti Dominique
Aubry Sarah
Fossier Estelle
Bouton Philippe
Barbedette Patrick
Cheval Gaylord
Rouanet Frederic
Zanetti Adrien
Vimbert Béatrice
Panchout Adéle
Panchout Anne
Supervielle Aline
Guegen Sophie
Guegen Malo

Marie Louis
Parchemal Lauriane
Gonfroy Emma
Jouenne Adeline
Divay Charline
Padet Alexandre
Leblais-leclerc Charles
Marin Leclerc-leclerc
Leclerc Gaela
Deparis Armand

Le Bigot Léonie

Le Bigot Sophie
Maillard Thomas
Maillard Bertrand
Lecannuet Laure
Lebaudy Sophie

01:57:57
01:57:57
01:57:57
01:57:57

01:58:19
01:58:19
01:58:19
02:03:04
02:03:04
02:03:04

02:01:07

02:32:00
02:32:00

a oo ;o

NNMNNDBRMD

3

1

01:18:23
01:18:23

02:47:21
03:03:43
01:18:36
01:18:36

01:33:46
01:33:46
01:33:46
01:19:26

01:19:42
01:19:42
02:07:12
02:07:12

6
6
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32
32
32

32
32
32

30
30
30

13
13
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296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Lecannuet Victor
Pineau llona
Merienne Lola
Lemesnager Olivier
Hedin Lise-héléne
Coueffe Sylvain
Coueffe Sophie

Deslandes Pierre-yves

Antoine Carole
Antoine Bérénice
Lemarie Frangoise
Marie Karine
Groos Emmanuelle
Noel Marion

Allain Isabelle
Lemarchand Sophie
Bossard Maryse
Ossemont Benoit
Galiazzo Caroline
Galiazzo Anna
Lebreton Cali
Martre Sophie

Hus Aurélien
Bourdel Catherine
Bourdel Patrick
Norgeot Adrien
Bourg Mathéo
Lebascle Josselin
Lebascle Clément
Le Page Cédric
Laigre-biard Pauline
Biard Camille
Brionne Julien
Manson William
Boudonet Morgane
Brault Camille
Dupont Kévin
Houssin Julie
Halotel Florian
Fanfard Sandrine
Lemaitre Alice
Lemaitre Juliette
Alexis Thierry
Gogard Stéphane

01:48:03
01:21:36
01:25:55
02:07:09
01:25:55
01:22:52
01:22:52
02:39:39
02:39:39
02:39:39
02:06:54
02:47:21

01:27:18
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319 Lelievre Emilie
319 Lepoittevin Marie
319 Hus Francis

319 Hus Nathanaél
319 Monzon Maxime
319 Felix Julie

319 Guillouet Robin
319 Guillouet Franck
319 Leplanois Erika
319 Sylvestre Wilfrid
319 Sylvestre Marc
319 Guillard Virginie
319 Broggi Chloé
319 Schmit Méline
319 Dubourguais Jean-charles
319 Caminada Xavier
319 Mazure Aurélien
319 Liziard Alizée
319 Toullier Jessica
319 Danjou Estelle
319 Barro Jean-christophe
319 Nevoux Emilie
319 Nevoux Romane
319 Nevoux Gabrielle
319 Toullier Elodie
319 Roger Patricia
319 Levard Didier
319 Toutain Julien
319 Gillette Julien
319 Gillette Amélie
319 Herve Agnés

319 Hardel Stéphane
319 Hardel Suzelle
319 Ganne Sarah
319 Lemarie Lilou
319 Mariette Angéle
319 Guiton Cédric
319 Guiton Alexandre
319 Lebarbe Stéphane
319 Rohee Murielle
319 Lebarbe Charlie
319 Bourg Sylvie

319 Bourg Ludovic
319 Bourg Antonin
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Vincent Julie
Soinard Emmanuelle
Guiton Isabelle
Dalziel Emma
Prevert Gaétan
Prevert Elodie

Binet Eva

Lemiere Willy

Sallot Thomas
Lemiere Jean-luc
Lhermenier Charléne
Pasquer Frédéric
Urien Gilles
Lebatard Héléne
Ordonaud Luc
Ordonaud Léa
Ordonaud Raphaél
Montembault Mailys
Montembault Christophe
Montembault Thais
Potel Jean-christophe
Potel Candice

Potel Léonie

Simon Camille
Simon Galllo Patricia
Delente Yann
Michaux Nathalie
Hallais Mélanie
Robledo Faustine
Desseroir Pascal
Desseroir Nadége
Desseroir Arthur
Guillouet Benoit
Guillouet Jules
Guillouet Nadia
Savard David

Leroy Delphine
Lebaudy Vincent
Lebaudy Adéle
Lecannuet Tristan
Laffaiteur Anne
Bazoge Séverine
Langouet Virginie
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Lechevallier Régis
Quentin Blanche
Lechevallier Cédric
Juhel Jérébme
Vimond Karine
Neel Peggy
Tourgis Alexandra
Leconte Justine
Taupin Jordan
Legentil Clémence
Varin Yvan
Robiolle Stéphane
Robiolle Sacha
Dolet Cédric

Dolet Germain
Ignace Damien
Forest Gwenaél
Caille Sandrine
Mary Catherine
Gascoin Alexia
Mauduit Nicolas
Poulin Florian
Daligaux Arnaud
Hubert Benjamin
Pauline Thierry
Cottebrune Florian
Astin Julie

Sayer Kay

Chenu Lison
Bonnel Stéphane
Madec Mickaél
Madec Yohann
Pichard Nadia
Bechet Natacha
Pean Louvel Delphine
Anaise Sabrina
Tardif Sarah
Dujarier Marie

Le Ray France-anne
Clemenceau Johan
Honore Mathilde
Pilatte Estelle
Neel Sylvie
Therault Christelle
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Foucault Bruno
Betton Sandrine
Foucault-betton Dorian
Fauvel Nathalie
Deliencourt Frédéric
Oudinet Guillaume
Jean Camille
Thouroude Patricia
Fernagut Patrick
Letouze Céline
Lebourgeois Christelle
Pepin Manuella
Legentil Sylvie
Auvray Laurence
Flambard Arnaud
Devaure Coralie
Deme Annabelle
Mauduit Héléne
Fouchard Félicie
Gesbert Stéphane
Toutain Roselyne
Laize Véronique
Laize Thierry
Bouteloup Fanny
Moulin Marion
Dionisi Julien

D Angelo Lucile
Nolbert Bertrand
Cacheux Nina
Cacheux Fabrice
Maurey Aurélie
Pariente Anna
Reydel Clément
Balesta Fabien
Balesta-giard Sophie
Paillette Antoine
Martin Léo

Vimont Frédéric
Giard Jean

Peigne Margot
Frangois Anita
Treussard Anais
Barnaba Magali
Ledoult Virginie

02:08:23
02:08:23
02:08:49
02:12:05
02:12:08
02:17:31
02:17:31
02:17:31
02:23:34
02:23:34
02:23:34
03:21:23
03:21:23
03:21:23
03:52:58
03:52:58
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Leconte-giard Marie-pierre

Brunet Elisabeth
Lacassin Camille
Bouchard Hugo
Petit Cyprien
Cacheux Cora
Letestu Mickaél
Benard Aline
Reydel Marc
Barnaba Gino
Milaire Virginie
Ledean Valérie
Hedouin Delphine
Lefevre Elise
Roy Céline

Roy Jules

Node Pierre Yves
Malard Estelle
Lefranc Luce
Lagrange Isaure
Lefevre Jules
Sieler Gabrielle
Thelu Edouard
Doron Yann
Pierre Sarah
Routier Clément
Neveu Karine
Mace Franck

Le Bihan Clara
Lecerf Guillaume
Allainguillaume Paul
Lecerf Antonin
Marot Armelle
Durand Philippine
Clement Corinne
Clement Daniel
Lucadello Olivia
Ducret Franck
Pestre Louna
Martello Julie
Levee Léa
Feuillet Jean-claude
Penloup Yola

Le Bigot Alice

03:52:58
04:13:27
04:15:00
04:15:00
02:01:07
02:08:23
02:08:49
02:12:05
02:12:08
02:17:31
02:23:34
03:21:23
03:52:58
04:13:27
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01:20:31
01:20:31
01:21:42
01:21:49
01:21:55
01:21:55
01:21:57
01:24:07
01:24:27
01:25:07
01:25:07
01:25:19
01:27:38
01:27:38
01:29:52
01:33:22
01:33:22
01:33:22
01:33:23
01:34:28
01:36:37
01:36:37
01:36:55
01:36:55
01:39:23
01:39:23
01:40:55
01:41:09
01:42:11
01:42:33
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Van Cornewal Pierre
Van Cornewal Anouk
Boscher Martial
Godefroy Nathalie
Godefroy Amandine
Sabatier Celine
Coffe Marie-pierre
Collin Severine
Caudron Ludovic
Le Bigot Gautier
Raffray Lina
Cauvin Jerome
Legros Virginie
Pruvost Linda
Parisel Estelle
Guerrand Yvan
Bullier Armelle
Bissey Amandine
Roque Sophie
Bourdon Adele
Travers Anne
Nigaize Nathalie
Turpin Marie
Deschamps Héléne
Voisin Héléne
Deschamps Francgois-régis
Girard Christelle
Girard Clément
Vaultier Delphine
Vaultier Charlene
Vaultier Damien
Postel Sophie
Mousset Tatiana
Lasne Manon
Lelieévre Vanessa
Lelievre Enolla
Lelievre Nathael
Collin Anne-hélene
Couéffé Thomas
Lefort Jean

Thelu Paul
Georges Céline
Georges Maxence
Georges Gabriel

01:42:55
01:42:55
01:43:06
01:44:14
01:44:14
01:44:14
01:44:49
01:45:41
01:45:41
01:46:12
01:46:46
01:47:46
01:47:46
01:48:03
01:49:16
01:49:16
01:49:16
01:50:12
01:50:12
01:51:13
01:52:45
01:54:02
01:55:05
01:55:41
01:55:41
01:55:41
01:57:20
01:57:20
02:02:11
02:02:11
02:02:11
02:04:09
02:04:09
02:05:33
02:06:50
02:06:50
02:06:50
02:06:54
02:07:09
02:07:56
02:07:56
02:08:06
02:08:06
02:08:06
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Mary Carole

Le Moal Camille
Berge Tom

Dufy Marius
Antonio Christophe
Blin Camille
Boutrois Sébastien
Quitard Lola
Duval Francgois
Patry Audrey
Hebert Benoit
Heutte Lionel
Capitaine Aurélia
Sommier Adeline
Loisel Anne
Moulin Nadege
Pauger Christelle
Roy Nicolas
Legigan Bruno
Maherault Mickael
Malard Nicolas
Madelaine Estelle
Antoine Guillaume
Sieler Guillaume
Thelu Myriam
Francoise Cleo
Linglin Christophe
Routier Christian

Lemenand Stephane

Neveu Patrick
Daude Yannick

Allainguillaume Micael

Lipinski Katarzyna
Durand Alexandre
Fourage Thierry
Hietter Gwenael
Marie Dorothée
Coco Isabelle
Desdoits Charles
Capelle Cécile
Penloup Anne-lise
Le Bigot Guillaume
Cavaco Claire-marie
Dupont Guillaume

02:08:55
02:08:55
02:13:11
02:13:11
02:18:09
02:22:23
02:24:55
02:27:34
02:27:34
02:37:04
02:40:09
03:00:55
03:00:55
03:02:32
03:02:32
03:02:32
07:33:03
01:20:31
01:21:36
01:21:42
01:21:49
01:21:55
01:22:52
01:24:07
01:24:27
01:24:50
01:25:07
01:25:19
01:27:18
01:27:38
01:29:52
01:33:22
01:33:23
01:34:28
01:36:37
01:36:55
01:39:23
01:39:37
01:40:55
01:41:09
01:42:11
01:42:33
01:42:55
01:44:14
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Ruelle Nadege
Coffe Daniel
Caudron Eva
Profichet Vincent

Le Bigot Denis
Raffray Alban
Drognon Noemie
Bullier Alain

Herpin Flavie
Plekan Emmanuelle
Dupuis Sophie
Nigaize David
Turpin Nicolas
Noel-briand Xavier
Girard Guillaume
Vaultier Herve
Leflot Rozenn
Renou Florence
Leliévre Regis
Monnier-lefort Clara
Georges Sébastien
Boisdron Audrey
Thelu Clara

Lavie Laurent

Blin Laétitia

Jolibois Natassia
Lebosse Céline
Levallois Clémentine
Maquaire Alexandra
Allainguillaume Marie-laure
Lebas Delphine
Mottais Isabelle
Peillon Lucie
Dugardin Nicole

Le Canu Ludovic
Gardant Edwige
Langlois Milcah
Charbonnel Séverine
Mallard Sébastien
Mallard Noé
Lelaidier Charlotte
Godde Appoline
Durand Sophie

Le Bigot Mathilde

01:44:14
01:44:49
01:45:41
01:46:00
01:46:12
01:46:46
01:47:46
01:49:16
01:50:12
01:51:13
01:52:45
01:54:02
01:55:05
01:55:41
01:57:20
02:02:11
02:04:09
02:05:14
02:06:50
02:07:56
02:08:06
02:08:55
02:13:11
02:18:09
02:22:23
02:24:55
02:27:34
02:37:04
02:40:09
03:00:55
03:02:32
03:03:43
07:33:03
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319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319
319

Gardant Ewan
Rete Guillian
Perronnet Céline
Guerard Laetitia
Morazin Mathias
Morazin Salome
Morazin Apolline
Gardie Lea
Gardie Marie
Gardie Lou
Clauss Laurent
Couasnon Sylvie
Gillette Maryeve
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